.1. .2.
1. General
Fuses
RT14 Cylinder Cap Fuse
1.1 Electric rating: AC380V, up to 63A;
1.2 Application: for protection of the power distribution
apparatus against over-load and short circuit;
1.3 The combination of the fuse with impinger and the fuse

Design sequence number
Fuse code
2. Type Designation
0.075
0.075
0.18
0.18
RT28-32
RT28-32X
RT28-63
RT28-63X
2 4 6 10 16 20 25 32
2 4 6 10 16 20 25 32
25 32 40 50 63
25 32 40 50 63
3. Overall and Mounting Dimensions
Model
Rated current
of fuse
Dimension
A B D E F G K
Weight
(kg)
82
82
106
106
78
78
103
103
60
60
80
80
77
77
110
110
18
18
26
26
10
10
14
14
38
38
51
51
Matched
fuse holder
RT14-20( 20),
RT29-32
RT14-32( 32),
RT29-63
35
B
A
F
E
D
K
7
G
RT28-32T
(RO15T)
K
G
Fuses Fuses
1. General
1.1 Electric ratings: AC500V, up to 125A;

Fuses
1. General
2. Type Designation
3. Technical Data
1.1 Electric ratings: AC380V, up to 200A;
1.2 Application: for protection of electric circuits;
RL1 Screw Type Fuse
400(380)
COS
15
60
100
200
50
50
50
50
0.1~0.2
0.1~0.2
0.1~0.2
0.1~0.2
2 4 6 10 15
20 25 30 35 40 50 60
60 80 100
100 150 200
R L 1- /
Rated current of fuse body (A)
Rated current of fuse holder (A)
Design sequence number
Spire type
Fuse
6
2.3
10
2.6
15
2.8
20
3.3
32
5.2
25
4.0
50
6.5
60
7.0
80
8.0
100
9.0
200
13.6
Note: The situation is allowed that the value doesn't exceed 1.2 times of these data.
Fusing rated current
Fusing dissipated power
Rated
voltage (V)
Rated current of
fuse accessories (A)
Rated current
of fuse (A)
Rated breaking
capacity (kA)
A B D EC
5
6

HDLRS0 Fuse
1. General
2. Type Designation
HDL RS - - /
Rated current of fuse body (A)
Rated current of fuse (A)
0: protect
Fast fuse
Company code
1.1 Electric ratings: AC50Hz, up to 750V, up to 1000A;
1.2 Application: protect semiconductor apparatus and other
devices from short-circuit;
1.3 Standard: IEC 60269
Specification
HDLRS0-50
HDLRS0-50
HDLRS0-100
HDLRS0-100
HDLRS0-150
HDLRS0-200
HDLRS0-350
HDLRS0-350
HDLRS0-400
HDLRS0-400
HDLRS0-480
4. Overall and Mounting Dimensions
(30~50A) (80~480A)
CD
B A
D
C
B A
A B DC
115
135

fuse body (A)
1. General
2. Type Designation
1.1 Electric ratings: AC50Hz, up to 750V, up to 1000A;
1.2 Application: protect semiconductor apparatus and other
devices from short-circuit;
1.3 Standard: IEC 60269
HDL RS - - /
Rated current of fuse body (A)
Rated current of fuse (A)
S: protect controllable silicone components
Fast fuse
Company code
HDLRS3-50
HDLRS3-100
HDLRS-200
HDLRS3-350
HDLRS3-480
HDLRS3-600
HDLRS3-700
HDLRS3-480
HDLRS3-600
HDLRS3-700
Model
3. Technical Data
A
B
0.0045
0.009
0.022
0.06
500, 690(660)
500, 690(660)
500, 690(660)
500, 690(660)
0.5 1 2 3 4 6 8 10 16 20
0.5 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 10 16 25 30 35
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 10 16 20 25 30 32 40 50 63
2 4 6 8 10 12 16 20 25 32 40 50 63 80 100
RS14
RS15
RS16
RS17
RS14
RS15
RS16
RS17
Model Weight(Kg)Rated voltage(V) Rated current(A)
4. Overall and Mounting Dimensions
RT29-16
RT14-20, RT28-32
RT14-32, RT28-63
RT14-63, RT29-125
RS1 Hi-rap Fuse
Fuse body Holder
RS14
RS15
RS16
RS17
A BModel
31.5
38
51
58
8.5
10.3
14.3
22
1. General
2. Type Designation
RS 1 - /
Rated current of fuse body (A)
Size
Design sequence number
Fast fuse
1.1 Electric ratings: AC50Hz, up to 750V, up to 100A;
1.2 Application: protect semiconductor apparatus and other
devices from short-circuit;
1.3 Standard: IEC 60269
.17. .18.
Fuses
3. Technical Data
Model Rated current(A)
RGS Fuse
500 690(660)
500 690(660)
500 690(660)
500 690(660)
500 690(660)
500 690(660)
690(660) 1000
690(660) 1000
690(660) 1000
690(660) 1000
RGS11
RGS12
RGS14
RGS14B
RGS16
RGS17
RGS4
RGS44
RGS7
RGS77
16 20 25 32 40 50 63 75
80 1000
5 10 15 20
10 15 20 25
25 32 40
40 50 63 80 100
10 16 25 35 55 75
55 75 90 110 150
80 100 150 200
175 200 235 315 400
Rated voltage(V)
Note: If the fuse is equipped with an impinging device, append "Z" behind model.
1. General
2. Type Designation
RGS /
Rated current of fuse body (A)
Design sequence number
Fast fuse
1.1 Electric ratings: AC50Hz, up to 1000V, up to 400A;
1.2 Application: protect semiconductor apparatus and other
devices from short-circuit;
1.3 Standard: IEC 60269
2. Overall and Mounting Dimensions
Dimension
A

50kA cos =0.1~0.2
0.15kg
2. Type Designation
RO /
Number of poles
Rated current of fuse body (A)
Size
Spire type fuse
4. Overall and Mounting Dimensions
A
E16/RO24(27 28 29)
26
2
2 2
6
5
5
3
3
A
A
3.1 Fuse body dimension
3.2 Dimension of fuse holder
Model
Model
RO21-2 4 6A
RO21-8 10A
RO21-16A
RO21-20A
RO21-25A
RO22-35 40A
RO22-50A
RO22-63A

RO19D
1. General
2. Type Designation
R0 19 - /
Rated current of fuse body (A)
Size
Design sequence number
Fuse code
1.1 Electric ratings: AC50Hz, up to 60A;
1.2 Application: protect electric circuits from over-load and
short-circuit;
1.3 Standard: IEC 60269
Fuses
.23. .24.
Fuses
1. General
2. Type Designation
1.1 Electrical ratings: AC415V, up to 100A;
1.2 Application: Protec power distribution apparatus from
over-load and short circuit;
1.3 Standard: IEC 60269.
RT12 Bolt-Linked Fuse
RT 12-
Rated current of fuse body (A)
Code of fusing indicator
0: with indicator
1: without indicator
Rated current of fuse (A)
Design sequence number
Fuse code
d
a
k
g
h e
j
b
f
Fig 1
3. Main Technical Parameters
4. Overall and Mounting Dimensions
Model
Rated
voltage(V)
Rated
current(A)
RT12-20
RT12-32
RT12-63
RT12-100
2 4 6 10 16 20
20 25 32
32 40 50 63
63 80 100
415
415

Fuses Fuses
1. General
2. Type Designation
RT 15-
(A)
Rated current of fuse body (A)
Code of fusing indicator
0: without indicator
1: with indicator on its front side
2: on its side face
3: on its back side
Rated current of fuse
Design sequence number
Fuse code
3. Main Technical Parameters
As for fuse dimension, please see in fig1; for fuse base dimension, please see in fig2,
4. Overall and Mounting Dimensions
Model
Rated
voltage(V)
Rated
current(A)
415
415
415
415
Rated dissipated
power(W)
Weight
(kg)
Model a b e f g h i
1.1 Electric ratings: up to AC415V, up to 400A;
1.2 Application: Protect LV power distribution and transmission
system circuits of factories and power supply plants from
overload and short-circuit;
1.3 Standard: IEC 60269.
70
77